

State Vs. Mali Ram

CIS No. CHA-8/2014

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Vishal Sharma, Adv.

File put up today before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Illaqa Magistrate is on leave w.e.f. 28.08.2017 to 02.09.2017.

No PW is present nor served. B/W of arrest sent to witness ASI Gurdev Singh and ASI Gurmukh Singh not received back either executed or unexecuted. Fresh Bailable warrants of witnesses ASI Gurdev Singh and ASI Gurmukh Singh be issued for 25.10.2017.

(Sunil Kumar)
Stenographer-III
Purpose :

Sachal Babbar, PCS
JMIC-(Duty)/APS/29.08.2017