

CNR No: PBPTC10006072020

CIS No: CHA/79/2020

State VS AJMERO KAUR @ JAMERO etc.

Present: Sh.RS Sidhu, APP for the State.
Sh.BK Sharma Advocate counsel for the accused.

An application for exemption of accused from personal appearance has been moved. In view of the reasons mentioned therein, the said application stands allowed for today only. No PW is present or served. Pws be again summoned for 22.9.2022 as per previous order.

Date of Order: 04.07.2022.
(Kamalbir Singh, Stenographer)

(Mamta Kakkar), PCS
SDJM/Samana
(UID No. PB0359)