

CNR No: PBJLB10018242018

CIS No: CHA-79-2018

PUNJAB STATE VS SUKHDEV SINGH ALIAS DEV

Present: Sh. Ricky Chodha APP for the State.  
Accused on bail with counsel.

No pw present today. Let Pws ASI Paramjit Singh, HC Sukhwinder and MHC be summoned as per list enclosed for 21.08.2023. Both the accused absent today. Their appearance will be awaited till said date.

Date of Order: 13.07.2023  
*komal*

(Meenakshi Gupta)  
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate  
Philaur/UID No. PB0369