

CNR No: PBKPB10009152021

CIS No: CHA-77-2021

77-STATE OF PUNJAB VS Kashmir singh etc.

Present: Sh. Amandeep Singh,Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Kashmir Singh in custody.

Accused in custody and produced on Vc. Let, PW at Sr No.4

and 5 be summoned for 05.01.2024.

Date of Order: 22.12.2023

*Deepak*

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00464